Report Date
09/13/2017

09/13/2017
09/13/2017
09/13/2017
09/13/2017
09/13/2017
09/13/2017

09/13/2017

09/14/2017

Case #
UP-01120-17

UP-01121-17

UP-01122-17

UP-01123-17

UP-01124-17

UP-01125-17

UP-01126-17

UP-01127-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY LOST A6
WELFARE CHECK A2
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
INFORMATION L4
DRUG POSSESSION 44

8

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
IROQUOIS TRAIL AT
PATHFINDER
MARANO CENTER

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

(RM 218)
LAKESHORE N LOT 12

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD

W 4TH ST
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



