SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/13/2017	Case # UP-01120-17	Incident Type AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	Disposition CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	Location IROQUOIS TRAIL AT PATHFINDER	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/13/2017	UP-01121-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER	
09/13/2017	UP-01122-17	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
09/13/2017	UP-01123-17	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	W 4TH ST
09/13/2017	UP-01124-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/13/2017	UP-01125-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/13/2017	UP-01126-17	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36) (RM 218)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/13/2017	UP-01127-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LAKESHORE N LOT 12	
	Report Date Count:	8	,		

09/14/2017 Page 1